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MARS Heat Pump Risers

Heavy duty composite heat pump risers  
are available in 2 popular heights in a  
cost effective 1 piece design 
as well as a 2 piece terrain 
adaptable design. Each riser 
includes factory installed buytl 
mastic patches on the top and 
bottom to absorb vibration and 
reduce noise. 

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK

93600 3" 1 Piece Heat Pump Riser 48
93602 3" 2 Piece Heat Pump Riser 32
93601 6" 1 Piece Heat Pump Riser 24
93603 6" 2 Piece Heat Pump Riser 16
93604 4" Riser Extension 16
93639 Adjustable 5-3/4" to 7" Heat Pump Riser 16

93600

93639

93603

93602

93604

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK

79360 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" no calk galvanized, 9" x 12.5" base 12
79361 2" no calk galvanized, 9" x 12.5" base 12
79362 3" no calk galvanized, 11" x 14.5" base 12
79364 1/2", 3/4", 1" no calk galvanized solar, 9" x 12.5" base 12

Roof Flashings

Galvanized no calk® roof flashings feature a one-piece construction 
which insures a positive leak proof installation every time. Specially 
formulated elastomeric collar 
allows the vent stack plenty 
of room for expansion and 
contraction. The patented double 
seal no-calk collar “gives” with 
the pipe, without breaking the 
water tight seal. The galvanized 
base is made from 28 gauge 
deep drawing steel extra high 
with no seams.
Flex Flash flashings are 
manufactured from a special 
formulated clastomer material 
which is extremely flexible and 
durable. They permit the vent 
stack to expand and contract 
freely without disrupting the seal 
between pipe and flashing collar. 
The flashing adjusts to most any 
angle and adapts to all type of 
pipe; copper, cast iron, galvanized 
or plastic. Fits up to 40° angle.

79364

79360
79361
79362

MARS Air Handler Blocks

• Lightweight 2 lb styrofoam block
• 8" x 8" x 4"

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION

93637 8" x 8" x 4" Air Handler Block, Pkgd in boxes of 54

93637

MARS Concentric Vent Kits

MARS Concentric Vent Kits provide a single wall or 
roof penetration solution for high efficiency gas  
furnaces. Concentric vents save time and money by 
streamlining installation compared to the traditional 
2 pipe system. Concentric vents also improve the 
aesthetics of the home by reducing the number of 
wall and roof penetrations. All necessary fittings 
are included in the kit. (The installing contractor 
needs to supply pipe and fittings between the fur-
nace and concentric vent)

Features
• UL  Approved

• Available in 2" and 3" kits

• Single Wall / Roof penetration

• White PVC

72950
72951

72956
72957

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK
72950 2" Concentric Vent Kit 6
72951 3" Concentric Vent Kit 4
72956 2" Repl Cap for 72950 1
72957 3" Repl Cap for 72951 1

 Accessories

93601

MARS Horizontal Vent Termination Kits

MARS Horizontal Vent Termination 
Kits are designed for use with 
high efficiency condensing gas 
furnaces. The kit provides a low 
profile means of terminating 
exterior PVC intake and exhaust 
wall penetrations. 

Features:
• Low profile design 
•  Hides vent pipes for a clean  

and finished look
•  Designed for use with high 

efficiency gas furnaces
• Kit includes mounting hardware

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION

72952 2" Horizontal Vent Termination Kit
72953 3" Horizontal Vent Termination Kit
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