Accessories

MARS Heat Pump Risers

Heavy duty composite heat pump risers are available in 2 popular heights in a

cost effective 1 piece design as well as a 2 piece terrain adaptable design. Each riser includes factory installed buytl mastic patches on the top and bottom to absorb vibration and reduce noise.



MARS NO.	DESCRIPTION	MARS PACK
93600	3" 1 Piece Heat Pump Riser	48
93602	3" 2 Piece Heat Pump Riser	32
93601	6" 1 Piece Heat Pump Riser	24
93603	6" 2 Piece Heat Pump Riser	16
93604	4" Riser Extension	16
93639	Adjustable 5-3/4" to 7" Heat Pump Riser	16

Roof Flashings

Galvanized no calk® roof flashings feature a one-piece construction which insures a positive leak proof installation every time. Specially

formulated elastomeric collar allows the vent stack plenty of room for expansion and contraction. The patented double seal no-calk collar "gives" with the pipe, without breaking the water tight seal. The galvanized base is made from 28 gauge deep drawing steel extra high with no seams.

Flex Flash flashings are manufactured from a special formulated clastomer material which is extremely flexible and durable. They permit the vent stack to expand and contract freely without disrupting the seal between pipe and flashing collar. The flashing adjusts to most any angle and adapts to all type of pipe; copper, cast iron, galvanized or plastic. Fits up to 40° angle.



MARS NO.	DESCRIPTION	MARS PACK
79360	1 1/4" - 1 1/2" no calk galvanized, 9" x 12.5" base	12
79361	2" no calk galvanized, 9" x 12.5" base	12
79362	3" no calk galvanized, 11" x 14.5" base	12
79364	1/2", 3/4", 1" no calk galvanized solar, 9" x 12.5" base	12

MARS Concentric Vent Kits

MARS Concentric Vent Kits provide a single wall or roof penetration solution for high efficiency gas furnaces. Concentric vents save time and money by streamlining installation compared to the traditional 2 pipe system. Concentric vents also improve the aesthetics of the home by reducing the number of wall and roof penetrations. All necessary fittings are included in the kit. (The installing contractor needs to supply pipe and fittings between the furnace and concentric vent)

Features

- UL Approved
- · Available in 2" and 3" kits
- · Single Wall / Roof penetration
- · White PVC

72956 72957	
72950 72951	

MARS NO.	DESCRIPTION	MARS PACK
72950	2" Concentric Vent Kit	6
72951	3" Concentric Vent Kit	4
72956	2" Repl Cap for 72950	1
72957	3" Repl Cap for 72951	1

MARS Horizontal Vent Termination Kits

MARS Horizontal Vent Termination Kits are designed for use with high efficiency condensing gas furnaces. The kit provides a low profile means of terminating exterior PVC intake and exhaust wall penetrations.

Features:

- Low profile design
- Hides vent pipes for a clean and finished look
- Designed for use with high efficiency gas furnaces
- Kit includes mounting hardware



MARS NO.	DESCRIPTION
72952	2" Horizontal Vent Termination Kit
72953	3" Horizontal Vent Termination Kit

MARS Air Handler Blocks

- · Lightweight 2 lb styrofoam block
- 8" x 8" x 4"



MARS NO.	DESCRIPTION	
93637	93637 8" x 8" x 4" Air Handler Block, Pkgd in boxes of 54	



